
GOKARAJU RANGARAJU INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

PLACEMENTS 2019-20 

S.No Roll Number Name of the student Branch Company Salary 

1 16241A05V2 Chennamsetty B S V L S Nikhila CSE ACT Fibernet 500000 

2 16241A05J0 Danyasi Teja CSE Aliensgroup 300000 

3 16241A05N3 Thurpati Sravya CSE Aliensgroup 300000 

4 16241A05Q6 Kasturi Rrohit Sayi CSE Aliensgroup 300000 

5 16241A0580 Kotha Rahul CSE Amazon(SDE) 3025000 

6 16241A05C2 Ankarigari Boda Rohan CSE Amazon(SDE) 3025000 

7 16241A05V7 Jayesh Kaza CSE Amazon(SDE) 3025000 

8 16241A05C0 Vineetha Alluri CSE Amazon(SDT) 3025000 

9 16241A0565 Bejjarapu Ranjitha CSE Applaud Solutions 625000 

10 16241A05B0 Subitra Pawar CSE Applaud Solutions 625000 

11 16241A05G9 S Rohan Reddy CSE Applaud Solutions 625000 

12 16241A05O9 Boga Supraja CSE Applaud Solutions 625000 

13 16241A05S8 Soumya Sinha CSE Applaud Solutions 625000 

14 17245A0504 Lingala Nikil Kumar Reddy CSE AssetSense Technologies Pvt.Ltd 300000 

15 16241A0555 Uvrajana Yadagiri CSE Attra Infotech 450000 

16 16241A0558 Vineesha B CSE Attra Infotech 450000 

17 16241A0565 Bejjarapu Ranjitha CSE Attra Infotech 450000 

18 16241A05D9 Dharam Sudeep Kumar CSE Attra Infotech 450000 

19 16241A05U4 Avutala Greeshma CSE Attra Infotech 450000 

20 16241A0529 Mohammed Abraar Ahaan CSE Audintel 480000 

21 16241A05I9 Chirra Rakesh CSE Audintel 480000 

22 16241A05H1 Sai Pranavi Sannapureddy CSE Byjus 800000 



23 16241A0503 Bethi Shiva Ram Reddy CSE Capgemini 380000 

24 16241A0524 Kodadhada Sathish CSE Capgemini 380000 

25 16241A0533 Nakanamoni Ajay Kumar CSE Capgemini 380000 

26 16241A0534 Nasanpally Sri Simha Charan Reddy CSE Capgemini 380000 

27 16241A0540 Pinninti Rahul  CSE Capgemini 380000 

28 16241A0549 Seeli Kartheek CSE Capgemini 380000 

29 16241A0551 Tejavijayudu Rayankula CSE Capgemini 380000 

30 16241A0555 Uvrajana Yadagiri CSE Capgemini 380000 

31 16241A0589 Kothireddy Prashanth CSE Capgemini 380000 

32 16241A0595 Mathari Pavani CSE Capgemini 380000 

33 16241A05A4 Sandeepsingh Rathod CSE Capgemini 380000 

34 16241A05A5 Sheik Fareed CSE Capgemini 380000 

35 16241A05A7 Somasri Harshitha CSE Capgemini 380000 

36 16241A05A9 Srujana Sabbani  CSE Capgemini 380000 

37 16241A05B6 Valluri Raj Sai CSE Capgemini 380000 

38 16241A05B7 Vanga Akhila  CSE Capgemini 380000 

39 16241A05B8 Vangala Srikanth Reddy CSE Capgemini 380000 

40 16241A05C5 Amulya Sharma Kurmeti CSE Capgemini 380000 

41 16241A05D0 Bamandla N Deekshith Kumar Netha CSE Capgemini 380000 

42 16241A05D3 Bearelly Shreya Sri CSE Capgemini 380000 

43 16241A05D5 Chepyala Amulya CSE Capgemini 380000 

44 16241A05D6 Chilkagudem Dharanisri CSE Capgemini 380000 

45 16241A05E7 Krishna Chaitanya Bhasuru CSE Capgemini 380000 

46 16241A05F0 Lagatapathi Neha CSE Capgemini 380000 

47 16241A05G1 Nannuru Abhishek Reddy CSE Capgemini 380000 

48 16241A05G8 S Ravi Teja CSE Capgemini 380000 

49 16241A05H7 Veldi Chandi Priya CSE Capgemini 380000 

50 16241A05H8 Velpula Keerthana CSE Capgemini 380000 



51 16241A05I5 Alluri Kavya Sri Saini CSE Capgemini 380000 

52 16241A05J3 Guttapally Pradhyumna Reddy CSE Capgemini 380000 

53 16241A05J4 Gali Anusha CSE Capgemini 380000 

54 16241A05J7 Gudipally Sravan Reddy CSE Capgemini 380000 

55 16241A05J8 Janga Niveditha CSE Capgemini 380000 

56 16241A05K1 Kambhampati Anuhya CSE Capgemini 380000 

57 16241A05M7 Sanjana Kalyan CSE Capgemini 380000 

58 16241A05N1 Talakokkula Chandrakanth CSE Capgemini 380000 

59 16241A05N2 Thatikonda SanDeep CSE Capgemini 380000 

60 16241A05N5 Vannada Jyothsna CSE Capgemini 380000 

61 16241A05P6 Goalla Aakanksha CSE Capgemini 380000 

62 16241A05P7 Goli Saideepthi CSE Capgemini 380000 

63 16241A05Q5 Kasturi  Ajay CSE Capgemini 380000 

64 16241A05R3 Nadmidoddi Nagasri CSE Capgemini 380000 

65 16241A05U9 Bongunuri Shreya CSE Capgemini 380000 

66 16241A05V0 Bottu Shivani CSE Capgemini 380000 

67 16241A05V3 Devaraju Naren Raju CSE Capgemini 380000 

68 16241A05W7 Mannam Divya CSE Capgemini 380000 

69 16241A05X0 Mohammed Saif Allauddin CSE Capgemini 380000 

70 16241A05X1 Mora Malavika CSE Capgemini 380000 

71 16241A05X4 Nishanth Badim CSE Capgemini 380000 

72 16241A05X8 Palle Namrata Reddy CSE Capgemini 380000 

73 16241A05Y0 Pranita Kolala CSE Capgemini 380000 

74 16241A05Z0 Saiteja Kembasaram CSE Capgemini 380000 

75 16241A05Z8 Vutukuri Teja Venkata Nikhila CSE Capgemini 380000 

76 16K91A0516 Kasi Divyamsh Naidu CSE Capgemini 380000 

77 17245A0537 Rayapudi Sunil Kumar CSE Capgemini 380000 

78 16241A0507 Bavandla Swetha CSE Capgemini Digital 680000 



79 16241A05C0 Vineetha Alluri CSE Capgemini Digital 680000 

80 16241A05H0 Sadhana Myana CSE Capgemini Digital 680000 

81 16241A0588 Kondapuram Dinesh Reddy CSE CGI 339090 

82 16241A05F7 Muthyala Chandranath CSE CGI 339090 

83 16241A05C5 Amulya Sharma Kurmeti CSE CISCO 1200000 

84 16241A05F0 Lagatapathi Neha CSE CISCO 1200000 

85 16241A05H0 Sadhana Myana CSE CISCO 1200000 

86 17245A0514 Eli Abhishek Boppi CSE CodeTantra 500184 

87 16241A0584 Kannekanti Aditya Kiran CSE Cognitus Consulting 275000 

88 17245A0530 Burra Srikanth CSE Cognitus Consulting 275000 

89 16241A0512 Devireddy Mani Kanta Reddy CSE Cognizant 400000 

90 16241A0538 Pasula Srikar CSE Cognizant 400000 

91 16241A0565 Bejjarapu Ranjitha CSE Cognizant 400000 

92 16241A05F1 Malepati Venkata Sai Thanmayee CSE Cognizant 400000 

93 16241A05V1 Chittimilla Vinay Kumar Reddy CSE Cognizant 400000 

94 16241A05V5 Dusanapudi Sowmya CSE Cognizant 400000 

95 16241A05N1 Talakokkula Chandrakanth CSE Cognizant 400000 

96 16241A051A Yeddla Gayathri Reddy CSE Cognizant 400000 

97 16241A0501 Ageeru Sai Kiran CSE Cognizant 400000 

98 16241A05F9 Nallagondla Sai Kumar CSE Cognizant 400000 

99 16241A05R5 Naredla Shravika CSE Cognizant 400000 

100 16241A05Z2 Sonu Kanna  CSE Cognizant 400000 

101 17245A0551 Madanu Naveen Kumar CSE Cognizant 400000 

102 17245A0523 Telugu Shiva Shankar CSE Cognizant 400000 

103 16241A05A4 Sandeepsingh Rathod CSE Cognizant 400000 

104 17245A0530 Srikanth Burra CSE Cognizant 400000 

105 16241A0526 Malkapuram Praveena CSE Ctrl S 375000 

106 16241A05K0 Kalyan Mahesh Babu CSE Darwinbox 840000 



107 16241A05P3 Dundigalla Shiva Kumar CSE Darwinbox 840000 

108 16241A05C2 Ankarigari Boda Rohan CSE DBS 800000 

109 16241A05E4 Kallem Goutham Reddy CSE DBS 800000 

110 16241A05A0 Poreddy Harshitha CSE DXC Technologies 360000 

111 16241A05H6 Vaila Rakesh CSE DXC Technologies 360000 

112 16241A05J0 Danyasi Teja CSE DXC Technologies 360000 

113 16241A05N3 Thurpati Sravya CSE DXC Technologies 360000 

114 16241A05U5 Bandla Sai Gaurav CSE DXC Technologies 360000 

115 16241A05W0 Kandlagunta Venkat Swareen CSE DXC Technologies 360000 

116 17245A0516 Goli Chandrareddy CSE DXC Technologies 360000 

117 17245A0517 Teegala Charan CSE DXC Technologies 360000 

118 17245A0551 Madanu Naveen Kumar CSE DXC Technologies 360000 

119 17245A0560 Vallala Ajay Kumar CSE DXC Technologies 360000 

120 16241A05N8 Voleti Sri Surya CSE EPAM 600000 

121 16241A0577 Garrepalli Dhanush CSE Eze Software 450000 

122 16241A05K5 Kotti Sruthi CSE Franklin Templeton 476784 

123 17245A0521 Chintanagandla Sridher CSE Franklin Templeton 476784 

124 16241A05F1 Malepati Venkata Sai Thanmayee CSE Hexaware 300000 

125 16241A0523 Katpally Hasini CSE Hyundai Mobis 450000 

126 16241A0542 Pola Thanusha CSE Hyundai Mobis 450000 

127 16241A0544 Pudicheti Rishita  CSE Hyundai Mobis 450000 

128 16241A05B4 Tanniru Alekhya CSE Hyundai Mobis 450000 

129 16241A05K1 Kambhampati Anuhya CSE Hyundai Mobis 450000 

130 16241A05C8 Ayesha Sultana Shaik CSE IBM 450000 

131 16241A05Z1 Sanjana Vatsavai CSE IBM 450000 

132 16241A05Z4 T Pratyusha CSE IBM 450000 

133 16241A051A Yeddla Gayathri Reddy CSE IBM 450000 

134 16241A05M7 Sanjana Kalyan CSE Infor 400000 



135 16241A05D9 Dharam Sudeep Kumar CSE Infosys 360000 

136 16241A05E1 Gandu Renuka CSE Infosys 360000 

137 16241A05E2 Jeldi Rajavardhan CSE Infosys 360000 

138 16241A05N1 Talakokkula Chandrakanth CSE Infosys 360000 

139 16241A05O8 Beluri Sai Krishna Reddy CSE Infosys 360000 

140 16241A0542 Pola Thanusha CSE IVY Comptech 501060 

141 16241A05D9 Dharam Sudeep Kumar CSE IVY Comptech 501060 

142 16241A05J8 Janga Niveditha CSE IVY Comptech 501060 

143 16241A05Y0 Pranita Kolala CSE IVY Comptech 501060 

144 16241A0558 Vineesha B CSE Keane NTT Data 350000 

145 16241A05G7 Revu Madalasa CSE Keane NTT Data 350000 

146 16241A05S6 Shastri Rajneesh CSE Keane NTT Data 350000 

147 16241A05O1 Akkaldevi Sahithi CSE Magnitude 765000 

148 
16241A05P4 

Gadepalli Laskhmi Prasanna 
Keerthana  CSE Magnitude 765000 

149 16241A05S4 Shaik Tasleem CSE Magnitude 765000 

150 16241A05E9 Kundeti Rohit Chowdary CSE Magnitude 459624 

151 16241A05C2 Ankarigari Boda Rohan CSE Microsoft 4160000 

152 16241A05N1 Talakokkula Chandrakanth CSE Mindtree 350000 

153 17245A0547 Devarabadra Gayathri CSE Navayuga Infotech 240000 

154 16241A0503 Bethi Shiva Ram Reddy CSE NCR 700000 

155 16241A0524 Kodadhada Sathish CSE NCR 700000 

156 16241A05X0 Mohammed Saif Allauddin CSE NCR 700000 

157 16241A0537 Palleboina Sindhu CSE NetCracker 550000 

158 16241A0545 Puligilla Arun Kumar CSE NetCracker 550000 

159 16241A0557 Varikuppala Vijayalakshmi CSE NetCracker 550000 

160 16241A05B7 Vanga Akhila  CSE NetCracker 550000 

161 16241A05D0 Bamandla N Deekshith Kumar Netha CSE NetCracker 550000 



162 16241A05E6 Konkitala Ajay CSE NetCracker 550000 

163 16241A05H8 Velpula Keerthana CSE NetCracker 550000 

164 16241A05J8 Janga Niveditha CSE NetCracker 550000 

165 16241A05X7 Pabbineedi Thrimurthy Swarupa CSE NetCracker 550000 

166 16241A05X6 Penumala Nani CSE Persistent Systems Ltd 600000 

167 17245A0543 Badavath Suresh Nayak CSE Prodapt Solutions 330000 

168 16241A0577 Garrepalli Dhanush CSE ProKarma 300000 

169 16241A0504 Boosani Siripriya Varma CSE Quest Diagnostics HTAS India Pvt.Ltd 400000 

170 16241A0504 Boosani Siripriya Varma CSE Seneca Global 408000 

171 16241A0570 Chala Durga Rao CSE Seneca Global 408000 

172 16241A0563 Anumolu Sai Sruthi CSE Squareyards 416000 

173 16241A05Q6 Kasturi Rrohit Sayi CSE Squareyards 416000 

174 16241A05F6 Mirza Sohail Abbas CSE TA Digital 381129 

175 16241A05U0 Yamjala Aishwarya CSE TA Digital 481129 

176 16241A05U1 Adabala Durga Prasad CSE TA Digital 381129 

177 16241A0536 Paladugu Jyothi Koushik CSE TCS Digital 700000 

178 16241A05B5 Undru Taran Rishith CSE TCS Digital 700000 

179 16241A05K0 Kalyan Mahesh Babu CSE TCS Digital 700000 

180 16241A05N8 Voleti Sri Surya CSE TCS Digital 700000 

181 16241A05P3 Dundigalla Shiva Kumar CSE TCS Digital 700000 

182 16241A05S7 Soma Sai Kaushik CSE TCS Digital 700000 

183 16241A05Y2 Rudraraju Pranav CSE TCS Digital 700000 

184 16241A05I4 Allu Dilip Kumar CSE TCS Digital 700000 

185 16241A05K8 Manvitha Krishna Patibandla CSE TCS Digital ( C ) 700000 

186 16241A05V4 Dhulipalla Sumanth Chowdary CSE TCS Digital ( C ) 700000 

187 16241A0521 Kasturi Raja Shekar CSE TCS Digital (N) 700000 

188 16241A0586 Keerthi Shwejan Shashank CSE TCS Digital (N) 700000 

189 16241A0590 Lagisetty Sushma Bhavani CSE TCS Digital (N) 700000 



190 16241A05B4 Tanniru Alekhya CSE TCS Digital (N) 700000 

191 16241A05M2 Pudu Pravalika CSE TCS Digital (N) 700000 

192 16241A05S9 Suluguri Rohit Reddy CSE TCS Digital (N) 700000 

193 16241A05T1 Thumma Navya CSE TCS Digital (N) 700000 

194 16241A05U6 Bayyapu Saikiran Reddy CSE TCS Digital (N) 700000 

195 16241A05Q2 Kalikineedi Sai Veera Venkata Suhas CSE TCS Ninja 332000 

196 16241A0504 Boosani Siripriya Varma CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

197 16241A0509 Buggaveeti Teja CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

198 16241A0510 Chindam Rohit CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

199 16241A0517 Ganga Sai Surya CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

200 16241A0519 Kanaka Nikhil Pavan CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

201 16241A0520 Kancharla Sai Ratna Prudhvi CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

202 16241A0521 Kasturi Raja Shekar CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

203 16241A0523 Katpally Hasini CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

204 16241A0524 Kodadhada Sathish CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

205 16241A0525 Komati Reddy Srujana CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

206 16241A0527 Manthena Chandra Shekar Varma CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

207 16241A0535 Nuthanaganti Sai Krishna CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

208 16241A0537 Palleboina Sindhu CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

209 16241A0544 Pudicheti Rishita  CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

210 16241A0545 Puligilla Arun Kumar CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

211 16241A0548 Singireddy Tejaswini Reddy CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

212 16241A0552 Thanda Ramesh  CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

213 16241A0554 Thumatla Bhumika CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

214 16241A0555 Uvrajana Yadagiri CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

215 16241A0557 Varikuppala Vijayalakshmi CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

216 16241A0560 Yalamudi Sowmya Kala CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

217 16241A0561 Akula Sree Pooja CSE TCS Ninja   336000 



218 16241A0569 Chitla Shwetha CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

219 16241A0575 Gubba Shashank  CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

220 16241A0578 Golla Sai Sushma CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

221 16241A0579 Jampala Lakshmi CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

222 16241A0586 Keerthi Shwejan Shashank CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

223 16241A0587 Kommineni Sreeja CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

224 16241A0590 Lagisetty Sushma Bhavani CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

225 16241A0592 Mamidi Abhay Sai CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

226 16241A05A1 Pottabatthini Vishnu CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

227 16241A05A4 Sandeepsingh Rathod CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

228 16241A05A6 Sirumalla Anurag CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

229 16241A05B0 Subitra Pawar CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

230 16241A05B2 Susmita Potluri CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

231 16241A05B4 Tanniru Alekhya CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

232 16241A05B6 Valluri Raj Sai CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

233 16241A05B7 Vanga Akhila  CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

234 16241A05C0 Vineetha Alluri CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

235 16241A05C1 Ajay Abhijith CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

236 16241A05C3 Alwala Venkata Sai Krishnanand CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

237 16241A05C4 Aman Sachaan CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

238 16241A05C5 Amulya Sharma Kurmeti CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

239 16241A05C6 Annam Prashanth CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

240 16241A05C7 Atcha Vinay Kumar CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

241 16241A05C8 Ayesha Sultana Shaik CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

242 16241A05D9 Dharam Sudeep Kumar CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

243 16241A05E6 Konkitala Ajay CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

244 16241A05F0 Lagatapathi Neha CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

245 16241A05F2 Manda Supriya CSE TCS Ninja   336000 



246 16241A05F3 Mandala Khushal Reddy CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

247 16241A05F5 Maram Sahan Kumar CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

248 16241A05F8 Nenavath Balram CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

249 16241A05G5 Puskoori Swathi CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

250 16241A05H0 Sadhana Myana CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

251 16241A05H5 Talishetti Sai Ram CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

252 16241A05H8 Velpula Keerthana CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

253 16241A05I4 Allu Dilip Kumar CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

254 16241A05J3 Guttapally Pradhyumna Reddy CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

255 16241A05J7 Gudipally Sravan Reddy CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

256 16241A05K1 Kambhampati Anuhya CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

257 16241A05K2 Kankipati Akash CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

258 16241A05K3 Kaushik Bhargav Sivangi CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

259 16241A05K5 Kotti Sruthi CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

260 16241A05K6 Madamshetti Nagaraj CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

261 16241A05L4 Nety Meher Viswanath CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

262 16241A05M2 Pudu Pravalika CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

263 16241A05M6 Sana Nazmin CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

264 16241A05M9 Shaik Gulzar CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

265 16241A05N5 Vannada Jyothsna CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

266 16241A05N9 Voruganti Thilak Goud CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

267 16241A05O1 Akkaldevi Sahithi CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

268 16241A05O4 Allam Shiva Kumar CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

269 16241A05O8 Beluri Sai Krishna Reddy CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

270 16241A05O9 Boga Supraja CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

271 16241A05P5 Gampa Shivani CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

272 16241A05P7 Goli Saideepthi CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

273 16241A05P9 Gundu Rahul  CSE TCS Ninja   336000 



274 16241A05Q7 Konduru Chathurya CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

275 16241A05R0 Mandhapuram Esther CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

276 16241A05R1 Mohammad Dastagir CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

277 16241A05R4 Nangunuri Vishal CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

278 16241A05R6 Patha Sairam CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

279 16241A05R8 Perumalla Ramya CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

280 16241A05R9 Perumandla Jayasree CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

281 16241A05S4 Shaik Tasleem CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

282 16241A05S8 Soumya Sinha CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

283 16241A05T1 Thumma Navya CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

284 16241A05T3 Vanam Priya Sai Hansika CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

285 16241A05T5 Vasireddy Sanjana CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

286 16241A05T6 Vemulawada Sathyanarayana CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

287 16241A05T7 Vengala Tharun Sai CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

288 16241A05T8 Vinakoti Subhash CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

289 16241A05U0 Yamjala Aishwarya CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

290 16241A05U4 Avutala Greeshma CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

291 16241A05U6 Bayyapu Saikiran Reddy CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

292 16241A05U7 Bhavana Penmetsa CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

293 16241A05V2 Chennamsetty B S V L S Nikhila CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

294 16241A05V3 Devaraju Naren Raju CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

295 16241A05V8 Kamineni Sreeja CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

296 16241A05W1 Khairunnisa Begum CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

297 16241A05W4 Kurapati Meghana CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

298 16241A05W5 Linla Naveen CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

299 16241A05W9 Medisetti Sunandini CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

300 16241A05X6 Penumala Nani CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

301 16241A05X7 Pabbineedi Thrimurthy Swarupa CSE TCS Ninja   336000 



302 16241A05Y6 Rounak Murarka CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

303 16241A05Z2 Sonu Kanna  CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

304 16241A05Z3 Srinivas Rao Chavan CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

305 16241A05Z4 T Pratyusha CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

306 16241A051A Yeddla Gayathri Reddy CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

307 16U51A0539 Mudunuri Geethika Varma CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

308 17245A0505 Buddha Haritha CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

309 17245A0519 Chebiyyam Naga Kameswari Deepika CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

310 17245A0554 Mitta Manish Kumar CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

311 17245A0559 Mohammedd Abdul Samy CSE TCS Ninja   336000 

312 18241D2510 Anugu Anusha M.Tech,CSE(SE) TCS Ninja   353000 

313 16241A0507 Bavandla Swetha CSE TCS Ninja ( C ) 332000 

314 16241A05E4 Kallem Goutham Reddy CSE TCS Ninja ( C ) 332000 

315 16241A05E7 Krishna Chaitanya Bhasuru CSE TCS Ninja ( C ) 332000 

316 16241A05S9 Suluguri Rohit Reddy CSE TCS Ninja ( C ) 332000 

317 16241A0503 Bethi Shiva Ram Reddy CSE TCS Ninja (D) 336000 

318 16241A0508 Borra Poojith Chandra CSE TCS Ninja (D) 336000 

319 16241A0542 Pola Thanusha CSE TCS Ninja (D) 336000 

320 16241A05A9 Srujana Sabbani  CSE TCS Ninja (D) 336000 

321 16241A05C2 Ankarigari Boda Rohan CSE TCS Ninja (D) 336000 

322 16241A05D0 Bamandla N Deekshith Kumar Netha CSE TCS Ninja (D) 336000 

323 16241A05G9 S Rohan Reddy CSE TCS Ninja (D) 336000 

324 16241A05H3 Sri Sai Teja Narra CSE TCS Ninja (D) 336000 

325 16241A05J4 Gali Anusha CSE TCS Ninja (D) 336000 

326 
16241A05P4 

Gadepalli Laskhmi Prasanna 
Keerthana  CSE TCS Ninja (D) 336000 

327 16241A05X4 Nishanth Badim CSE TCS Ninja (D) 336000 

328 16241A05Y0 Pranita Kolala CSE TCS Ninja (D) 336000 



329 16241A05A3 Sajja Karthik CSE TechMahindra 325000 

330 16241A05G2 Pabbaraju Padma Sumabala CSE TechMahindra 325000 

331 16241A05Z6 Velamakanni Pooja CSE TechMahindra 325000 

332 17245A0544 Jeniga Madhu Yadav CSE TechMahindra 325000 

333 16241A05E8 Kundena Guruchandra CSE Trianz 360000 

334 17245A0519 Chebiyyam Naga Kameswari Deepika CSE UTC Fire & Security India Ltd.(carrier) 375000 

335 16241A05W9 Medisetti Sunandini CSE ValueMomentum 500000 

336 16241A05K6 Madamshetti Nagaraj CSE WestAgile 600000 

337 16241A05J3 Guttapally Pradhyumna Reddy CSE WestAgile 600000 

338 16241A0575 Gubba Shashank  CSE Wipro 350000 

339 16241A0588 Kondapuram Dinesh Reddy CSE Wipro 350000 

340 16241A05A6 Sirumalla Anurag CSE Wipro 350000 

341 16241A05B0 Subitra Pawar CSE Wipro 350000 

342 16241A05F4 Manthena L S S Sai Varma CSE Wipro 350000 

343 16241A05F7 Muthyala Chandranath CSE Wipro 350000 

344 16241A05G8 S Ravi Teja CSE Wipro 350000 

345 16241A05H8 Velpula Keerthana CSE Wipro 350000 

346 16241A05X7 Pabbineedi Thrimurthy Swarupa CSE Wipro 350000 

347 16241A05Z4 T Pratyusha CSE Wipro 350000 

348 16241A051A Yeddla Gayathri Reddy CSE Wipro 350000 

349 17245A0554 Mitta Manish Kumar CSE Wipro 350000 

350 16241A05W1 Khairunnisa Begum CSE Wipro 350000 

351 16241A05D0 Bamandla N Deekshith Kumar Netha CSE Wipro 350000 

352 16241A0592 Mamidi Abhay Sai CSE Wipro 350000 

353 16241A0563 Anumolu Sai Sruthi CSE Wipro 350000 

354 16241A0509 Buggaveeti Teja CSE Wipro 350000 

355 16241A0582 Kaatepaga Archana CSE Wipro 350000 

356 17245A0521 Chintanagandla Sridher CSE Wipro 350000 



357 16241A05F1 Malepati Venkata Sai Thanmayee CSE Wipro 350000 

358 16241A0575 Gubba Shashank  CSE Wipro Turbo 650000 

359 16241A05V7 Jayesh Kaza CSE Zemoso 689000 

360 16241A05A8 Sreetej Reddy Nagarimadugu CSE Zemoso 689000 

361 16241A0580 Kotha Rahul CSE Zemoso 689000 

362 16241A0542 Pola Thanusha CSE Zemoso 689000 

363 16241A05A5 Sheik Fareed CSE Zemoso 689000 

364 16241A05V8 Kamineni Sreeja CSE Zemoso 689000 

365 16241A05W9 Medisetti Sunandini CSE Zemoso 689000 

366 16241A05V3 Devaraju Naren Raju CSE Zemoso 689000 

367 16241A05X4 Nishanth Badim CSE Zemoso 689000 

368 16241A0562 Akhil Anil Mangala CSE Zemoso 689000 

369 16241A05F6 Mirza Sohail Abbas CSE Zemoso 689000 

370 16241A05C4 Aman Sachaan CSE Zemoso 689000 

371 16241A05O9 Boga Supraja CSE Zemoso 689000 

 


